Lorex Pharmaceuticals

Recommending Filling Volume

TheCasesolutions.com



-orex Pharmaceuticals

I ‘\
r_ -

Presented By:
Elizabeth Jackson
Jennifer Jackson
Tempress Jackson
Debbie Leonard

Edwin Kiptoo

TheCasesolutions.com



I
Pharmaceutical Companies

- Develops, designs and tests
drugs for use to treat various
diseases and conditions.

- Responsible for complying with
regulatory agencies and ensuring
the safety of all medicine
distributed.



Top 15 Pharmaceutical
Companies
(Based upon Sales)

W

W

w w

w

3,
6,
6
5
2,
0
9

15,660
13,819




43,363
36,506
36,506
35,642
32,516
30,336
29,425
26,191
19,466
19,140
15,794
15,682
15,274
15,660
13,819







