## **Lorex Pharmaceuticals**



TheCasesolutions.com



## Pharmaceutical Companies

 Develops, designs and tests drugs for use to treat various diseases and conditions.

 Responsible for complying with regulatory agencies and ensuring the safety of all medicine distributed.

## Top 15 Pharmaceutical Companies (Based upon Sales)

Rank	Company	Sales (\$M)	Based/Headquartered in		
1	<u>Pfizer</u>	43,363	<u>US</u>		
2	GlaxoSmithKline	36,506	United Kingdom		
3	<u>Novartis</u>	36,506	<u>Switzerland</u>		
4	Sanofi-Aventis	35,642	<u>France</u>		
5	<u>AstraZeneca</u>	32,516	United Kingdom		
6	Hoffmann-La Roche	30,336	<u>Switzerland</u>		
7	Johnson & Johnson	29,425	<u>US</u>		
8	Merck & Co.	26,191	<u>US</u>		
9	<u>Abbott</u>	19,466	<u>US</u>		
10	Eli Lilly and Company	19,140	<u>US</u>		
11	<u>Amgen</u>	15,794	<u>US</u>		
12	<u>Wyeth</u>	15,682	<u>US</u>		
13	<u>Teva</u>	15,274	<u>Israel</u>		
14	<u>Bayer</u>	15,660	Germany		
15	<u>Takeda</u>	13,819	<u>Japan</u>		

Rank	Company	Sales (\$M)	Based/Headquartered in		
1	<u>Pfizer</u>	43,363	<u>US</u>		
2	GlaxoSmithKline	36,506	United Kingdom		
3	<u>Novartis</u>	36,506	<u>Switzerland</u>		
4	Sanofi-Aventis	35,642	<u>France</u>		
5	<u>AstraZeneca</u>	32,516	<u>United Kingdom</u>		
6	Hoffmann-La Roche	30,336	<u>Switzerland</u>		
7	Johnson & Johnson	29,425	<u>US</u>		
8	Merck & Co.	26,191	<u>US</u>		
9	<u>Abbott</u>	19,466	<u>US</u>		
10	Eli Lilly and Company	19,140	<u>US</u>		
11	<u>Amgen</u>	15,794	<u>US</u>		
12	<u>Wyeth</u>	15,682	<u>US</u>		
13	<u>Teva</u>	15,274	<u>Israel</u>		
14	<u>Bayer</u>	15,660	Germany		
15	<u>Takeda</u>	13,819	<u>Japan</u>		